COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 12/14/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 14:03:01
CONTID: C19443         ESTIMATE NO: 0007 FINL 2005
PCN: 19443-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
FY14 SH12 SAFETY IMPROVEMENT P PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: SHE012A-045

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:03:01
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY OVERHEAD
0005 Potholing 10.000
0.000
203-01597
1,500.0010.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:03:01
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0201 0201 Roundabout
0110 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000
0.000
201-00000
27,000.001.000

0.00
84.000
SF
18.00000
0315 *Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop
Line)
538.000
0.000
627-30410
9,146.00538.000
0.00
538.000
SF
17.00000
CAT 588,147.570.00631,815.20CURRENT AMT0201 $ $ $
CAT NO0202 0202 Corridor
0320 Removal of Tree 0.000
0.000
202-00010
0.000.000

627-00005
427.007.000
0.00
1,303.000
GAL
61.00000
0420 *Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol) 150.000
0.000
627-30405
2,700.00150.000
0.00
231.000
SF
18.00000
CAT 417,527.520.00527,406.52CURRENT AMT0202 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 N-16-O
0425 Removal of Curb 78.000
0.000
202-00201
702.0078.000

606-02003
11,700.004.000
0.00
4.000
EACH
2,925.00000
0445 *Bridge Rail Type 10R 170.000
0.000
606-11010
44,200.00170.000
0.00
170.000
LF
260.00000
CAT 68,752.000.0068,752.00CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
0450 Field Office (Class 2) 1.000
0.000
620-00002
10,000.001.000